ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
4239
Power Supply Switching Charging
KK-SPS-8.6A
FEATUR
• AC Input voltage range selected by switch
• Snall volume, low weight, high efficiency
• Protections : Short Circuit/o=Over load
• Indicator for power on/charge/normal(LED)
• 100% Full load burn-in test
•• Battery protection at low voltage
SPECIFIKASI
DC Voltage     : 12 V
Rated Current   : 8.6A
current Range   : 0 - 8A
Rated Power    : 117.1W
Voltage Range   : 100-120 VAC (2.8A);200-240VAC (1.4A)
FFrequency     : 50/60 Hz
Working Temp.   : -10°C - + 60 ° C, 20%-90% RH (Humudity)
Dimension     : 159 x 97 x 38 mm
* Design & dimension subject to change without prior notice,
 please contact us for further information.